
11/12/2014

50 Years of Racing

2015 ELKO SPEEDWAY PRELIMINARYSCHEDULE

Champions Drive-In Movie Theater
**THIS SCHEDULE WILL DEFINITELY CHANGE - FINALIZED SCHEDULE WILL BE DONE BY MARCH 15, 2015**

Day Date Event Description
Saturday December 5, 2014 1pm 2015 Driver Sign Up - End Zone (10% Discount)
Saturday February 28, 2015 1pm 2015 Driver Sign Up - Turtles (5% Discount)
Saturday May 2, 2015 12pm Tire Sale/Test and Tune
Saturday May 9, 2015 5pm 7pm NASCAR Opener - Johnny Holm Band
Saturday May 16, 2015 5pm 7pm NASCAR  
Saturday May 23, 2015 5pm 7pm Eve of Destruction
Saturday May 30, 2015 5pm 7pm NASCAR
Friday June 5, 2015 7:30pm Drive-In Movie Season Starts
Saturday June 6, 2015 5pm 7pm NASCAR
Saturday June 13, 2015 5pm 7pm Eve of Destruction
Saturday June 20, 2015 5pm 7pm NASCAR
Saturday June 27, 2015 5pm 7pm NASCAR
Saturday July 4, 2015 5pm 7pm Eve of Destruction
Saturday July 11, 2015 5pm 7pm NASCAR
Saturday July 18, 2015 5pm 7pm Hairball with NASCAR Racing
Saturday July 25, 2015 5pm 7pm Eve of Destruction
Saturday August 1, 2015 5pm 7pm NASCAR
Saturday August 8, 2015 5pm 7pm Eve of Destruction
Saturday August 15, 2015 5pm 7pm NASCAR
Saturday August 22, 2015 5pm 7pm NASCAR
Saturday August 29, 2015 5pm 7pm Eve of Destruction
Saturday September 5, 2015 5pm 7pm NASCAR
Sunday September 6, 2015 7:30pm Drive-In Movie Season Last Day
Saturday September 12, 2015 5pm 7pm Eve of Destruction
Saturday September 19, 2015 5pm 7pm TBD
Saturday September 26, 2015 5pm 7pm TBD
Saturday October 3, 2015 5pm 7pm
Saturday October 17, 2015 N/A 5pm Champion's Banquet - Johnny Holm Band
**THIS SCHEDULE WILL DEFINITELY CHANGE - FINALIZED SCHEDULE WILL BE DONE BY MARCH 15, 2015**
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Eve of Destruction (Championship Night for LG & MS)
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Compatibility Report for 2010 Events Schedule.xls

The following features in this workbook are not supported by earlier versions of 
Excel. These features may be lost or degraded when you save this workbook in 
an earlier file format.

Some cells or styles in this workbook contain formatting that is not supported by 
the selected file format. These formats will be converted to the closest format 
available.
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